Rim Nam

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Rim Nam Twist 290 Rum Thai Old Fashion 290
Gin | Ginger | Sweet Basil | Lime | Ginger Ale Mekhong Infused Banana | Angostura Bitter
Beat The Heat 290

Tequila Infused Chili | Triple Sec | Cilantro | Passion Fruit | Lime

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Mojito 260 Dry Martini 290
Rum | Lime | Mint | Sugar | Soda Gin | Dry Vermouth | Olive
Choose your flavour: 290 Cosmopolitan 260
Passion Fruit | Pineapple | Lychee Vodka | Triple Sec | Lime | Syrup | Cranberry Juice
Strawberry | Mango

. N Collins 280
Daiquiri 260 Gin | Lime | Syrup | Soda
Rum | Triple Sec | Syrup | Lime Juice

Singapore Sling 280

Choose your flavour: 290
Passion Fruit | Pineapple | Lychee
Strawberry | Mango

Gin | Cherry Liquor | D.O.M | Pineapple Juice | Grenadine | Lime | Soda

Bloody Marry 280
Margarita 260 Vodka | Tomato Juice | Lime | Worcestershire sauce | Tabasco | Salt | Pepper
Tequila | Triple Sec | Syrup I Lime

Mai Tai 1934 280
Caipirinha 280 White Rum | Dark Rum | Orange Curacao | Almond Syrup | Lime
Cachaga | Lime | Sugar

Aperol Spritz 320
Long Island Iced Tea 280 Aperol | Sparkling Wine | Soda
Gin | Rum | Vodka | Tequila
Triple Sec | Lime | Pepsi Mimosa 320

. Sparkling Wine | Orange Juice

Pina Colada 280 4 & | p

Rum | Malibu | Pineapple | Coconut Cream

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



SPIRIT

GIN

Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

RUM
Bacardi light | Captain Morgan

VODKA

Smirnoff

Absolute

Ciroc | Grey Goose
Belvedere

TEQUILA
Don Julio Reposado

BOURBON WHISKEY

Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark

TENNESSEE WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JW Red label

JW Black label

JW Double Black label
Chivas Regal 12 years
JW Gold label

JW Platinum

JW Blue label

240
260
380

240

240
260
350
350

450

240
320

260

240
280
320
320
380
450
950

ZERO PROOF SPIRIT 290

Botanical Dry
Malt Blend
Amaretti

ZERO PROOF COCKTAIL 300

Tub Tim
Botanical Dry | Pomegranate | Lemon Juice | Lemongrass Syrup | Tonic Water

Peach
Malt Blend | Peach Purée | Lemon Juice | Mint | Black Pepper | Ginger Ale

Zour
Sweet Amaretti | Lime Juice | Mango Puree | Egg White | Homemade Dill Oil

Rosy
Sparkling Bianco Dry | Lychee Juice | Lemon Juice | Rose Syrup

NON-ALCOHOL

Virgin Mojito 140
Mint | Lime | Brown Sugar | Soda

Choose your flavour:
Passion Fruit | Pineapple | Lychee
Strawberry | Mango

Virgin Pina Colada

Pineapple Juice | Coconut Milk | Lime

Smoothies 180
Yogurt | Honey | Milk

Choose your flavour:
Mango | Pineapple | Banana

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi | Pepsi Max | 7up | Mirinda 95
Ginger Ale | Lime Soda | Tonic | Soda

JUICES | FROZEN

Fresh Coconut | Orange 130 | 150
Watermelon | Pineapple | Mango

WATER

STILL | SPARKLING

Chang 350 ml. 1101140
Chang 700 ml. 1901210
Aqua Panna 500 ml. 140
Aqua Panna 750 ml. 250
San Pellegrino 500 ml. 160
San Pellegrino 750 ml. 250

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



